CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

Roundsling Eye-Eye RSS-sling

Product information

Design: Round sling covered with extra protection sleeve and provided with strengthen eye in each end.

Stretch with working load: 2-3%.

Length tolerance: Nominal length +2%.

Material: Polyester. Resistant to most acids but not strong alkalizes.

Marking: According to standard, The slings are provided with a blue label with manufacturer’'s symbol, working load limit (WLL), length, CE
marking and a label with handling instruction.

Temperature range: app. -40° - +100°C.

Standard: EN 1492-2

Safety factor: 7:1



Part code

34010010XXX0040

34010020XXX0040

34010030XXX0040

34010040XXX0040

34010050XXX0040

34010060XXX0040

34010080XXX0040

34010100XXX0040

34010120XXX0040

34010150XXX0040

34010200XXX0040

34010250XXX0040

WLL
ton

10

12

15

20

25

Colour

violet

Green

Yellow

Grey

Red

Brown

Blue

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange



Blueprint




	Roundsling Eye-Eye RSS-sling
	Blueprint


