

Roundsling Eye-Eye RSS-sling

Product information



Design: Round sling covered with extra protection sleeve and provided with strengthen eye in each end.

Stretch with working load: 2-3%.

Length tolerance: Nominal length $\pm 2\%$.

Material: Polyester. Resistant to most acids but not strong alkalizes.

Marking: According to standard, The slings are provided with a blue label with manufacturer's symbol, working load limit (WLL), length, CE marking and a label with handling instruction.

Temperature range: app. -40° - $+100^{\circ}\text{C}$.

Standard: EN 1492-2

Safety factor: 7:1

Part code	WLL ton	Colour
34010010XXX0040	1	Violet
34010020XXX0040	2	Green
34010030XXX0040	3	Yellow
34010040XXX0040	4	Grey
34010050XXX0040	5	Red
34010060XXX0040	6	Brown
34010080XXX0040	8	Blue
34010100XXX0040	10	Orange
34010120XXX0040	12	Orange
34010150XXX0040	15	Orange
34010200XXX0040	20	Orange
34010250XXX0040	25	Orange

Blueprint

